PICEANCE VLY NAD 83

RU 08-07S-093W
RU 21-8 Pad
RU 41-8 - Slot A06

Wellbore #1
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WPX
Planning Report

Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well RU 41-8 (A06) - Slot AO6
Company: PICEANCE VLY NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)
Project: RU 08-07S-093W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)
Site: RU 21-8 Pad North Reference: True
Well: RU 41-8 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Design #2 14May15 sam
Project RU 08-07S-093W
Map System: US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: Colorado Central Zone
Site RU 21-8 Pad
Site Position: Northing: 1,602,707.70 usft  Latitude: 39.465627
From: Map Easting: 2,350,555.60 usft  Longitude: -107.800612
Position Uncertainty: 0.00 usft ~ Slot Radius: 13.200in  Grid Convergence: -1.45°
Well RU 41-8 - Slot AO6
Well Position +N/-S -59.11 usft Northing: 1,602,650.33 usft Latitude: 39.465465
+E/-W -67.87 usft Easting: 2,350,486.26 usft Longitude: -107.800852
Position Uncertainty 0.00 usft Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft Ground Level: 7,736.00 usft
Wellbore Wellbore #1
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
©) ©) (nT)
IGRF2010 9/8/2014 9.84 65.66 51,918
Design Design #2 14May15 sam
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.00
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(usft) (usft) (usft) (bearing)
0.00 0.00 0.00 79.71
Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(usft) ©) (bearing) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft) ©) Target
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
130.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
330.00 6.00 90.00 329.63 0.00 10.46 3.00 3.00 0.00 90.00
826.84 20.77 79.54 811.69 16.08 123.69 3.00 2.97 -2.11 -14.49
6,243.72 20.77 79.54 5,876.63 364.79 2,012.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,628.20 0.00 0.00 7,231.00 409.84 2,256.49 1.50 -1.50 0.00 180.00 RU 41-8 TOP GAS 5(
10,378.20 0.00 0.00 9,981.00 409.84 2,256.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Database:
Company:

Project:

Site:
Well:
Wellbore:
Design:

COMPASS-PICEANCE
PICEANCE VLY NAD 83

RU 08-07S-093W

RU 21-8 Pad

RU 41-8

Wellbore #1

Design #2 14May15 sam

WPX
Planning Report

Local Co-ordinate Reference:
TVD Reference:
MD Reference:

North Reference:
Survey Calculation Method:

Well RU 41-8 (A06) - Slot A06

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)

True

Minimum Curvature

Planned Survey

TD at 10378.20

Measured
Depth Inclination Azimuth
(usft) (bearing)
0.00 0.00 0.00
130.00 0.00 0.00
Start Build 3.00
330.00 6.00 90.00
Start Build/TurnDLS 3.00 TFO -14.49
500.00 11.01 83.31
826.83 20.77 79.54
Hold 20.77 Inclination
1,000.00 20.77 79.54
1,200.00 20.77 79.54
9 5/8"
1,500.00 20.77 79.54
2,000.00 20.77 79.54
2,500.00 20.77 79.54
3,000.00 20.77 79.54
3,500.00 20.77 79.54
4,000.00 20.77 79.54
4,176.80 20.77 79.54
Top of "G" Sand
4,294.44 20.77 79.54
Base of "G" Sand
4,500.00 20.77 79.54
5,000.00 20.77 79.54
5,500.00 20.77 79.54
6,000.00 20.77 79.54
6,243.72 20.77 79.54
Start Drop -1.50
6,500.00 16.92 79.54
7,000.00 9.42 79.54
7,052.02 8.64 79.54
Mesaverde
7,500.00 1.92 79.54
7,628.20 0.00 0.00
Top Gas Target - Approx. Top Gas
8,000.00 0.00 0.00
8,500.00 0.00 0.00
9,000.00 0.00 0.00
9,413.20 0.00 0.00
Cameo Coals
9,500.00 0.00 0.00
10,000.00 0.00 0.00
10,113.20 0.00 0.00
Coal D
10,228.20 0.00 0.00
Rollins SS
10,378.20 0.00 0.00

Vertical
Depth
(usft)

0.00
130.00

329.63

497.72
811.69

973.60
1,160.61

1,441.12
1,908.63
2,376.15

2,843.66
3,311.18
3,778.69
3,944.00

4,054.00

4,246.21
4,713.72
5,181.23
5,648.75
5,876.63

6,119.13
6,605.63
6,657.00

7,102.82
7,231.00

7,602.80
8,102.80
8,602.80
9,016.00

9,102.80

9,602.80
9,716.00

9,831.00

9,981.00

Vertical
+N/-S +E/-W Section
(usft) (usft) (usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 10.46 10.29
1.89 35.49 35.26
16.08 123.69 124.57
27.23 184.07 185.97
40.10 253.80 256.88
59.42 358.41 363.25
91.60 532.75 540.54
123.79 707.08 717.82
155.98 881.42 895.11
188.16 1,055.76 1,072.40
220.35 1,230.10 1,249.68
231.73 1,291.75 1,312.37
239.31 1,332.77 1,354.08
252.54 1,404.44 1,426.97
284.72 1,578.78 1,604.25
316.91 1,753.12 1,781.54
349.10 1,927.46 1,958.82
364.79 2,012.44 2,045.24
379.81 2,093.83 2,128.00
400.49 2,205.81 2,241.87
401.97 2,213.84 2,250.04
409.45 2,254.38 2,291.26
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41
409.84 2,256.49 2,293.41

Dogleg Build Turn
Rate Rate Rate
(°/100usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3.00 3.00 0.00
3.00 2.95 -3.93
3.00 2.98 -1.15
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1.50 -1.50 0.00
1.50 -1.50 0.00
1.50 -1.50 0.00
1.50 -1.50 0.00
1.50 -1.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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WPX
Planning Report

Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well RU 41-8 (A06) - Slot AO6
Company: PICEANCE VLY NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)
Project: RU 08-07S-093W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576
(26' RKB) mab)
Site: RU 21-8 Pad North Reference: True
Well: RU 41-8 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Design #2 14May15 sam
Design Targets
Target Name
- hit/miss target Dip Angle  Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
- Shape ) (bearing  (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
RU 41-8 TOP GAS 50' F 0.00 0.00 7,231.00 409.84 2,256.49 1,603,002.90 2,352,752.40 39.466590 -107.792860
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)
Casing Points
Measured Vertical Casing Hole
Depth Depth Diameter Diameter
(usft) (usft) Name (in) (in)
1,200.00 1,160.61 95/8" 9.625 13.500
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(usft) (usft) Name Lithology ) (bearing)
4,176.80 3,944.00 Top of "G" Sand 0.00
4,294 .44 4,054.00 Base of "G" Sand 0.00
7,052.02 6,657.00 Mesaverde 0.00
7,628.20 7,231.00 Approx. Top Gas 0.00
9,413.20 9,016.00 Cameo Coals 0.00
10,113.20 9,716.00 Coal D 0.00
10,228.20 9,831.00 Rollins SS 0.00
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +E/-W
(usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Comment
130.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
330.00 329.63 0.00 10.46 Start Build/TurnDLS 3.00 TFO -14.49
826.83 811.69 16.08 123.69 Hold 20.77 Inclination
6,243.72 5,876.63 364.79 2,012.44 Start Drop -1.50
7,628.20 7,231.00 409.84 2,256.49 Top Gas Target
10,378.20 9,981.00 409.84 2,256.49 TD at 10378.20
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